
Frederick County Public Schools Purchasing Department 

 

Title Name Phone E-mail  

Purchasing Manager Kerrie Koopman 301-644-5074 kerrie.koopman@fcps.org 

Asst. Purchasing Manager Kim Miskell 301-644-5208 kim.miskell@fcps.org 

Purchasing Agent Bill Meekins 301-644-5116 bill.meekins@fcps.org 

Purchasing Agent Shane Ryberg 301-644-5204 shane.ryberg@fcps.org 

Procurement Card Administrator Hope Miller 301-644-5206 hope.miller@fcps.org 

Executive Secretary Michele Graham 301-644-5210 michele.graham@fcps.org 

Purchasing Associate Amy Beall 301-644-5201 amy.beall@fcps.org 

Purchasing Associate Joni Carlo 301-644-5211 joni.carlo@fcps.org 

Purchasing Associate Krista Long 301-644-5042 krista.long@fcps.org 
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